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WK2

WK2

WK2
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WK1
WK2

WK2
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WK2
WK1
WK2

WK2

WK1
WK2
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WK1
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WK1
WK2
WK1
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Assessment Calendar Year 11

English

Maths

Science

RS

Spanish

German

Business

Computing| PE

Food

Technology

Engineering

History

Geography

Art

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11 11

11

11

11

11

11

11

02/09/2024]

09/09/2024]

16/09/2024]

23/09/2024

30/09/2024

07/10/2024

14/10/2024]

21/10/2024

28/10/2024|

04/11/2024]

11/11/2024]

18/11/2024]

25/11/2024

02/12/2024]

09/12/2024

16/12/2024]

23/12/2024

30/12/2024

06/01/2025

13/01/2025

20/01/2025)

27/01/2025

03/02/2025

10/02/2025

17/02/2025

24/02/2025

03/03/2025

10/03/2025

17/03/2025

24/03/2025)

31/03/2025

>|>|(>]|>|>

07/04/2025

14/04/2025

21/04/2025

28/04/2025,

05/05/2025

12/05/2025

19/05/2025

26/05/2025

02/06/2025

09/06/2025

16/06/2025

23/06/2025

30/06/2025,

07/07/2025

14/07/2025

21/07/2025,

28/07/2025




